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 WORLD LANGUAGE SUPERVISORS CONTACTS 
Maryland  State 
Department 
Of Education 

Susan Spinnato 
Project Manager for the Office of Teaching and Learning 
EMAIL: susan.spinnato@maryland.gov   

Allegany County Kathryn Buskirk 
EMAIL: kathryn.buskirk@acpsmd.org   

Anne Arundel County Annie Preston 
EMAIL: aepreston@aacps.org   
Julie French 
EMAIL: jfrench@aacps.org  

Baltimore City John Neubauer 
EMAIL: jjneubauer@bcps.k12.md.us  

Baltimore County Amy Pritchett 
EMAIL: apritchett@bcps.org 
Ashley McCarthy 
EMAIL: amccarthy@bcps.org   
Jennifer Hernandez 
EMAIL: jhernandez2@bcps.org   

Calvert County Britta Sparks 
EMAIL: sparksbr@calvertnet.k12.md.us  

Caroline County Jon Marketto 
EMAIL: marketto.jon@ccpsstaff.org 

Carroll County Sara Aiello 
EMAIL: sfaiell@carrollk12.org  

Cecil County Tammy Zino-Seergae  
EMAIL: tzino-seergae@ccps.org  

Charles County Autumn Hoffman 
EMAIL: ahoffman@ccboe.com   

Dorchester County Monique Giddens 
EMAIL:  giddensm@dcpsmd.org 

Frederick County T. DeWayne Cash  
EMAIL: thomas.cash@fcps.org  

Garrett County Paul Edwards 
EMAIL: paul.edwards@garrettcountyschools.org  
 

Harford County 
 

Chandra Krantz 
EMAIL: chandra.krantz@hcps.org  
Erin Steelman 
EMAIL: erin.steelman@hcps.org  
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Howard County Kayra Alvarado 
EMAIL: Kayra_Alvarado@hcpss.org  
Kimberly Banks 
EMAIL: kimberly_banks@hcpss.org  

Kent County Cassandra Swayze 
EMAIL: cswayze@kent.k12.md.us  
Ida Nabb 
EMAIL: inabb@kent.k12.md.us  

Montgomery County Francoise Vandenplas 
EMAIL: francoise_vandenplas@mcpsmd.org  
Jean Awono 
EMAIL: jean_a_awono@mcpsmd.org  

Prince George’s  
County 

Doris Ortiz  
EMAIL: doris.ortiz@pgcps.org  
Jane Tarwacki 
EMAIL: jane.tarwacki@pgcps.org  
Maria Flores 
EMAIL: maria.flores@pgcps.org  
Zennie Torres Acosta  
EMAIL: zennie.torresacosta@pgcps.org  

Queen Anne’s  
County 

Darren Guido 
EMAIL: darren.guido@qacps.org  

St. Mary’s County Wendy Tarr  
EMAIL: wmtarr@smcps.org  

Somerset County Lilly Welch 
EMAIL: lwelch@somerset.k12.md.us  

Talbot County Christine Davis 
EMAIL: devon.beck@talbotschools.org  

Washington County Paula Moore 
EMAIL: moorepau@wcps.k12.md.us   

Wicomico County Ellen Harlan 
EMAIL: eharlan@wcboe.org  
Sherri Harkins 
EMAIL: sharkins@wcboe.org   

Worcester County Brian Philips 
EMAIL: bcphillips@worcesterk12.org    
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